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dragon egg @

33

coconut mousse |rhubarb compote | crunchy hazelnut

| miso caramel

cheesecake
yuzu marmalde | coconutice cream

23

créme briilée @ 23
hazelnut | miso |sesame tuile

sake signatureice creams @ 16
*green geisha green tea |chocolate soil | sesame
nougatine

*sesame Kiss black sesame | chocolate soil | sesame
nougatine
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Nikka Days

Nikka From the Barrel

Mars Wine Cask Finish
Hibiki17yo

Hakushu "Distiller'sreserve”

Yamazaki “‘Distiller'sreserve”
(ask for our full whisky list)
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2021 Heggies Vineyards ‘Botrytis’ Riesling
Margaret River, WA

2018 The Royal Tokaji Co “Late Harvest”
Tokaji, Hungary

2017 Top Note “Noble Rose”
Adelaide Hills, SA

ol wine
NV Rockford “P.S Marion” Tawny

Barossa, SA
s oJ&Q

Saito Shuzo You's Time Light” Yuzushu
Heiwa Shuzo Tsuru-Ume’ Yuzushu
Yamamto Honke Matcha No Osake

19

21

22
155

34
34

1

1

1

17

14
17
17
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ChoyaClassic 17
Houraisen Ao Shiso Kaoru 21
Nakano BC Yuzu Umeshu 17
ChoyaKokuto 17

(try our selection of umeshu flights)
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peppermint | earl grey | english breakfast |
sencha green| genmaicha | chamomile | jasmine|
lapsang souchong | masala chail oolong
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Hennessy VS -Fine Champagne, France 17
Hennessy 'VSOP -Grande Champagne, France 23
Hennessy XO'-Grande Champagne, France 33

Rémy Martin ‘Louis XIII' -Grande Champagne, France 442

All Visa, Mastercard, and AMEX credit card transactions incur a processing fee of 1.8%.
Debit card (Visa & Mastercard) transactions incur a processing fee of 1.4% and EFTPOS, 1.15%
10% discretionary service charge applies to all groups of 6+
10% surcharge applies on Sundays
15% surcharge applies on all public holidays



