desserts

dragon egg coconut mousse rhubarb compote crun miso caramel cheesecake yuzu marmalde coconut ice cream	33 achy hazelnut 23	crème brûlée hazelnut miso sesame tuile sake signature ice creams *green geisha green tea chocolate soil ses nougatine *sesame kiss black sesame chocolate soil nougatine	
japanese whisky		umeshu	
Nikka Days	19	Choya Classic	17
Nikka From the Barrel	21	Houraisen Ao Shiso Kaoru	21
Mars Wine Cask Finish	22	Nakano BC Yuzu Umeshu	17
Hibiki 17yo	155	Choya Kokuto	17
Hakushu "Distiller's reserve"	34	(try our selection of umeshu flights)	
Yamazaki "Distiller's reserve" (ask for our full whisky list)	34		
dessert wine		tea craft&lavazza	coffee
2021 Heggies Vineyards 'Botrytis'' <i>Riesling</i> Margaret River, WA	11	peppermint earl grey english breakfast sencha green genmaicha chamomile jasmine	
2018 The Royal Tokaji Co "Late Harvest" Tokaji, Hungary	11	lapsang souchong masala chai oolo	ng
2017 Top Note " Noble Rose" Adelaide Hills, SA	11		
fortified wine		evanae	
NV Rockford "P.S Marion" <i>Tawny</i> Barossa, SA	17	Hennessy 'VS'-Fine Champagne, France Hennessy 'VSOP'-Grande Champagne, France Hennessy XO'-Grande Champagne, France Rémy Martin 'Louis XIII'-Grande Champagne, Fr	17 23 33 rance 442
sake			
Saito Shuzo 'You's Time Light' Yuzushu Heiwa Shuzo 'Tsuru-Ume' Yuzushu Yamamto Honke Matcha No Osake	14 17 17		